# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4064910

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
ORIGIN ELECTRIC COMPANY, LIMITED	09/22/2016

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ORIGIN ELECTRIC COMPANY, LIMITED	
Street Address:	3-3-27, SAKAWA, SAKURA-KU	
City:	SAITAMA-SHI, SAITAMA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	338-0823	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14763135

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

### Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: diana.sciamanna@squirepb.com Correspondent Name: SQUIRE PATTON BOGGS (US) LLP Address Line 1: 275 BATTERY STREET, SUITE 2600

Address Line 2: ATTN: MARK LUPKOWSKI

Address Line 4: SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 104072.00015 NAME OF SUBMITTER: MARK LUPKOWSKI SIGNATURE: /MARK LUPKOWSKI/ **DATE SIGNED:** 09/22/2016

**Total Attachments: 1** 

504018253

source=Change of Address#page1.tif

**REEL: 040117 FRAME: 0117** 

**PATENT** 

# **CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE**

Be it known that Origin Electric Company, Limited, the assignee of record for

US Patent Application No. 14/763,135 filed July 23, 2015,

has changed its address from

(old address) 18-1, Takada 1-chome Toshima-ku, Tokyo 171-8555 Japan

to

(new address) 3-3-27, Sakawa, Sakura-ku Saitama-shi, Saitama 338-0823 Japan

Date: September 22, 2016

Squire Patton Boggs (US) LLP 275 Battery Street, Suite 2600 San Francisco, CA 94111

Respectfully submitted,

Mark Lupkowski Attorney of Record

Reg. No. 49,010

010-8267-7619/1/AMERICAS

**PATENT REEL: 040117 FRAME: 0118 RECORDED: 09/22/2016**